
CAVIAR Suggested
Serving Sizes

PER SERVING GARNISH TOPPING FEATURE

Hor d’oevres 1/8 tsp 1/4 tsp 1/2 tsp

Entree 1 tsp 2 tsp 3 tsp

Dessert 1/4 tsp 1/2 tsp 1 tsp

10 tsp • 50 g
Serves 4

Generous for 2-3

42 tsp • 250 g
Serves 18-20

Generous for 10-15

167 tsp • 1 kg
Serves 80-90

Generous for 50-60

21 tsp • 125 g
Serves 6-10

Generous for 4-6

83 tsp • 500 g
Serves 35-45

Generous for 20-25

5 tsp • 30 g
Generous for 1-2

2.2 lb

1 lb

8.75 oz.

4.5 oz.

2 oz.

1 oz.




